
Jim Talkington

University Specialist

4810 Vasquez Blvd.

Denver

CO

80216

303-370-7800

jim.talkington@airgas.com

Airgas USA

Cheyenne Motto

Director of Sales

4 S Cascade Avenue

Colorado Springs

CO

80903

719-955-6209

327

cheyenne.motto@hilton.com

Antlers Hilton Colorado Springs

Sue Schroeder

Account Manager

8450 E. Crescent Parkway

Suite 400

Greenwood Village

CO

80111

303-489-1701

sue.schroeder@cbtravel.com

Christopherson Business Travel

Richard Curry

Director of Sales / Marketing

4999 Oakland Street

Denver

CO

80239

303-370-2206

richard.curry@state.co.us

Colorado Correctional Industries

Janet Randles

National Sales Manager

PO Box 5700

600 Gothic Road

Mt. Crested Butte

CO

81225

303-993-2292

jrandles@cbmr.com

Crested Butte Mountain Resort

Karen O'Dell

Director of Internal Audit Services

1800 Grant St.

Suite 600

Denver

CO

80241

303-837-2202

Karen.ODell@cu.edu

CU Internal Audit

Leslie Nittoli

Manager, Finance & Procurement Help Desk

1800 Grant Street, Suite 600

Denver

CO

80203

3038372135

Leslie.Nittoli@cu.edu

CU Office of University Controller

Audrey Thompson

Major Account Executive

10642 Brewer Drive

Northglenn

CO

80234

7203209561

Audrey_Thompson@Dell.com

Dell
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Jolene Sandoval

National Sales Manager

10333 East Dry Creek Road

Englewood

CO

80112

303-268-6839

jsandoval@destinationhotels.com

Destination Hotels

David Holden

Regional Sales Manager

4700 Moline Street

Denver

CO

80239

832 385 2187

David.Holden@thermofisher.com

Fisher Scientific

Kathy Hilliker

Sales Partner

14350 N 87th st.

#100

Scottsdale

AZ

85260

3036193639

khilliker@geiger.com

Geiger

Benjamin Startzer

Business Development Manager

732 Milford Road

Merrimack

NH

03054

800-800-0019

77669

bstartzer@govconnection.com

GovConnection, Inc.

James O'Keeffe

Govt Sales Manager

100 Grainger Parkway

Lake Forest

IL

60045

224 306-7317

James.O'Keeffe@grainger.com

Grainger

Bill Lintott

Sales Representative

8100 South Akron Street

suite 309

Centennial

CO

80020

303-669-6293

bill.lintott@halo.com

Halo Branded Solutions

B. Jay Bliss

Director of Sales

503 W. Garden of the Gods Rd.

Colorado Springs

CO

80907

719-265-9385

5103

bjay.bliss@hyatt.com

Hyatt Place Colorado Springs / Garden of the Gods

Libby Bland

National Account and Government Representative

7009 South Jordan Road

Centennial

CO

80112

303-785-4314

lbland@johnson-united.com

Johnson Storage & Moving
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Noemi Vermillion

Education Specialist

6357 Corporate Drive

Colorado Springs

CO

80919

719-472-3088

NVermillion@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Konica MInolta Business Solutions

Peter Larson

Vice President

PO Box 9253

Denver

CO

80209

7208388918

peter@larsonlabsupply.com

Larson Lab Supply Co.

Brian Rabin

Account Manager

2500 Pearl Street

Boulder

CO

80302

303-443-1715

130

brabin@mikescamera.com

Mike's Camera

Michael Paffett

Microscopy Sales Rep

48 Woerd Avenue

Waltham

MA

02453

484-896-5844

105844

Barbara.Bach@OLYMPUS.COM

Olympus America Inc.

Jim O'Leary

National Sales Manager

PO Box 5010

Snowmass Village

CO

81615

970-922-2232

0

joleary@snowmasstourism.com

Snowmass Tourism

Allison Harnden

Business Development Manager

333 Inverness Drive S.

Englewood

CO

80112

720-439-3188

allison.a.harnden@sprint.com

Sprint

Penny Harper

Account Manager

13800 E 39th Ave

Aurora

CO

80311

719-594-5987

Penny.harper@staples.com

Staples

Jason Malito

Sales Director

19901 E 56th Ave

Aurora

CO

80019

720-579-6586

jmalito@theparkingspot.com

The Parking Spot
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Chara Ammerman

Government Account Manager

5460 S Quebec St

Su 260

Greenwood Village

CO

80111

3035647464

chara.ammerman@T-mobile.com

T-Mobile

Carolyn Rupp

Deputy Controller

1420 Austin Bluffs Parkway

Colorado Springs

CO

80918

719-255-3397

3397

crupp@uccs.edu

UCCS Resource Management - Accounting

James Duvall

Director of Risk Management

1420 Austin Bluffs Parkway

Colorado Springs

CO

80918

719-255-3525

James.Duvall@cu.edu

UCCS Risk Management

Kevin Gilford

Assistant Sustainability Director

1420 Austin Bluffs Parkway

Colorado Springs

CO

80918

719-255-3558

kgilford@uccs.edu

UCCS Sustainability

George Pardo

President

519 Violet St

Golden

CO

80401

303-993-6959

7

gpardo@vitrazza.com

Vitrazza

Jeff Fry

Client Manager

4600 S Ulster Street

Suite 1000

Denver

CO

80237

303-796-6264

jeff.fry@xerox.com

Xerox Corp
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